Pos. Nominativo
1 BOCCI STEFANO
2 CIPRIANI MARINO
3 MALAFOGLIA VITO
4 FABBRI GIULIANO
5 PARRINI ENZO
6 PAIELLA ROBERTO
7 SCHIAVOLINI MAURO
8 CLARICI PIER DOMENICO

Tessera
BSM49RMO01
CMM48PG01
MVM51TRO1
FGMA43LU02
PEM47PG01
PRM42TRO1
SMM46PG02
CPM48RMO01

Cat. Qua.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Ris.
0
15
3
4
5
9
10
13

CodTir

3904
3086
24840
50792
20923
117332
8404
2938
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10
13

05/04 19/04 17/05 P.Rotti

134
119
41
86
39
35
36
33



